Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 047
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

Aureon
Communications,
L.L.C (143034322)

B & J Early
Childhood
Education
consultants
(143052008)

B & J Early
Childhood
Education
consultants
(143052008)

Cable One, Inc.
(143010484)

Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
Area School District
(133362)

Orchard Place School
(58974)

Brain Box Literacy
Academy (17011872)

Brain Box Literacy
Academy (17011872)

Brazoria County Library
System (141320)

WI

IA

IL

IL

2499017022

2499041322

2499019792

2499019799

2499050152

IC

IA

IC

BM

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$15,921.54 to
$9,580.77 to remov...

MR1:FRN Line Item
# 2499041322.001
was for both MPLS
and Access Point and
was sp...

DR1:The FRN is
denied because the
Head Start entities
BEN 17011872 -
Brain Box L...

DR1:The FRN is
denied because the
Head Start entities
BEN 17011872 -
Brain Box L...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL reque...

$6,705.83

$87,583.67

$2,564.58

$631.47

$20,898.00

$6,705.83

$87,583.67

$2,564.58

$631.47

$20,898.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Dylan's Computer
Service, LLC
(143035814)

Laurel County Public
Library (128831)

St Timothy Parish
School (36923)

Williamsburg James City
County Public Schools
(126507)

Williamsburg James City
County Public Schools
(126507)

Mary Mcdowell Friends
School (11515)

The Help Group
(16058102)

Spiro Public Schools
(140422)

FL

VA

VA

NY

CA

OK

2499058064

2499044474

2499042441

2499042443

2499027223

2499042483

2499017864

BM

IC

IC

BM

IA

MB

BM

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$1,696.00 to
$1,068.48 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP percentage was
decreased to a level
th...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
the Monthly
Recurring Eligible
Cost of the...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The applicant
failed to supply
documentation to

support the requested

1451 f...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted.

Amount

$792.94

$6,752.67

$40,542.60

$3,746.66

$28,785.60

$243,820.80

MR1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL reque...

$11,520.00

Amount

$792.94

$6,752.67

$0.00

$0.00

$28,785.60

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Dylan's Computer
Service, LLC
(143035814)

GIGAKOM
(143027209)

KGB
Communications,
LLC (143033227)

KGB
Communications,
LLC (143033227)

Med City Electric
LLC (143051830)

Med City Electric
LLC (143051830)

Med City Electric
LLC (143051830)

Spiro Public Schools
(140422)

Washington Unified
School District
(16067741)

San Xavier Mission
School (98477)

San Xavier Mission
School (98477)

Triton School District
2125 (133717)

Triton School District
2125 (133717)

Triton School District
2125 (133717)

OK

CA

AZ

AZ

MN

MN

MN

2499017866

2499025528

2499015229

2499059333

2499026278

2499026261

2499026248

MB

IC

IC

BM

BM

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance Support
Services covered
multiple ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
98477 SAN XAVIER
MISSIO...

MR1:The enrollment
for BEN 98477 SAN
XAVIER MISSION
SCHOOL was
decreased fro...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$3,360.00

$15,892.88

$212.50

$2,550.00

$1,400.00

$13,524.00

$3,990.00

Amount

$0.00

$15,892.88

$0.00

$2,550.00

$0.00

$13,524.00

$0.00




Service Provider Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Micro Technology
Consultants, Inc. ﬁfsftefi"z’r;%’;)nty School -4 9499059601 IC  Funded
(143005461)
Micro Technology
Consultants, Inc. v};fsffﬁgr;%oz“)my School  5r 2499010390 BM Fuﬁ%te .
(143005461)
Micro Technology .

Franklin Towne Charter Not
Group, Inc. High School (221240) PA 2499005394 BM Funded
(143008940)
Micro Technology

Franklin Towne Charter
Group, Inc. . PA 2499005393 BM Funded
(143008940) High School (221240)

Nebraska Central

Telephone Co. Sargent Township

NE 2499013350 IA  Funded

(143002184) Library (138827)

Network

Innovations, LLC algaorg‘ég ;‘;?0015 Usa FL 2499058450 IA Fuﬁ%te :
(143028851)

Network

Management Washington Unified

Corporation School Dist (144589) b zaiinalen 00 Fundied
(143004852)

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$18,750.12 to
$4,250.04 to remov...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Category Two Budget
amount was adjusted
in...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

CR1:FRN canceled in
accordance with a
RAL request
submitted by Jim
Earle receive...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

Amount

$32,236.41

$32,236.41

$15,937.60

$1,917.91

$611.33

$19,674.72

$102,748.79

Amount

$32,236.41

$0.00

$0.00

$1,917.91

$611.33

$0.00

$102,748.79




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

New Horizon
Communications
Corp. (143029113)

New Horizon
Communications
Corp. (143029113)

SBC Internet
Services, Inc
(143035660)

Syringa Networks,
LLC. (143027247)

The Patricia
Bennett Group Inc
(143036540)

Wyebot, Inc.
(143050718)

Charter Schools Usa
(16056854)

Charter Schools Usa
(16056854)

The Stonehaven School,
Inc. (17036988)

Utah Education And
Telehealth Network
(150246)

Chatham School District
(123124)

Santa Clara Co Office Of
Education (144333)

FL

FL

GA

uT

NJ

2499053022

2499053002

2499056507

2499048315

2499030549

2499055243

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN Lakewood Ranch
Prep Academy
17033057...

MR1:In consultation
with the
applicant/Based on
supporting
documentation, BEN
17...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 96839 DELTA
TECHNICAL CENTER
have be...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$277,798.83 to
$204,001.0...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN(s) 16065154 -
SNELL STATE
PRESCHOOL ...

Amount

$36,211.20

$13,996.80

$720.00

$146,200.00

$69,049.49

$8,800.00

Amount

$36,211.20

$13,996.80

$720.00

$0.00

$69,049.49

$8,800.00

FUNDS For

PLEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Thursday, April 10th, 2025 at 11:54 AM CDT



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

